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Session 11 B - Preliminaries
SUN 18 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 264 18 APR 18:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) GITIKA IND
OSTAN Elisabeta ROU

RED RSC R1 2:19

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur GUA
BIH
TUR
SGP
KAZ

PASTOR  Emerson
POLETAN Tina
CINAR Yasar
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

2 265 18 APR 18:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) ZITOUNI Ambrine FRA
PRISCIANDARO Erika ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim KAZ
TPE
POL
KOR
RUS

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
CHIA CHAN Lin
DZIURGOT Maciej
KIM Jongjin
KRUTASOV Sergei

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 266 18 APR 18:30 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) CHIPER Cristina MDA
GAJDOVA Veronika CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis IRL
GUA
ISR
SGP
AZE

SADIE Duffy
PASTOR  Emerson
KURGINIAN Artur
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
GURBANALIYEV Emil

26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 267 18 APR 18:45 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) CAMILO BRAVO Camila Gabriela COL
VINKA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur KOR
RUS
KAZ
TPE
TUR

KIM Jongjin
KRUTASOV Sergei
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
CHIA CHAN Lin
CINAR Yasar

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 268 18 APR 19:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg) SAGATOVA Assel KAZ
SCHINTE Petronela Georgiana ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej CRO
TUR
GUA
KOR
TPE

RAMAJ Naim
CINAR Yasar
PASTOR  Emerson
KIM Jongjin
CHIA CHAN Lin

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 269 18 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MORADI ATASHGAH Farhad IRI
ASKHAR Jandos MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy ISR
JOR
AZE
KOR
SGP

KURGINIAN Artur
NABEEL Younis
GURBANALIYEV Emil
KIM Jongjin
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 270 18 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ASHALAEV Cheerav RUS
NASCIMENTO Luiz Henrique BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina TPE
GUA
KAZ
BUL
POL

CHIA CHAN Lin
PASTOR  Emerson
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
DZIURGOT Maciej

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

8 271 18 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KAYA Cem TUR
PRIETO Piero ECU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria GUA
SGP
CRO
RUS
TPE

PASTOR  Emerson
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
RAMAJ Naim
KRUTASOV Sergei
CHIA CHAN Lin

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 272 18 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ABDULLAEV Alokhon UZB
URBAN Mateusz Daniel POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil IRL
ISR
JOR
KOR
LAT

SADIE Duffy
KURGINIAN Artur
NABEEL Younis
KIM Jongjin
HANEVICS Leonids

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 273 18 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NYSTEDT Nikita FIN
LIJESEVIC Petar MNE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids TUR
BUL
POL
KAZ
TPE

CINAR Yasar
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
DZIURGOT Maciej
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
CHIA CHAN Lin

28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 274 18 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) LEON SALGADO Brayan CUB
RAZMERITA Valeriu MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL SADIE Duffy BUL
GUA
SGP
AZE
CRO

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
PASTOR  Emerson
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
GURBANALIYEV Emil
RAMAJ Naim

30:25
30:25
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 275 18 APR 20:45 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) VINIT IND
DADAEV Delil GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei BIH
KOR
ISR
TPE
JOR

POLETAN Tina
KIM Jongjin
KURGINIAN Artur
CHIA CHAN Lin
NABEEL Younis

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 276 18 APR 21:00 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MASALAU Andrei BLR
ABDULLAEV Shokhjakhon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin KOR
POL
TUR
LAT
GUA

KIM Jongjin
DZIURGOT Maciej
CINAR Yasar
HANEVICS Leonids
PASTOR  Emerson

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

14 277 18 APR 21:15 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) ONISHCHENKO Ivan RUS
KISS Levente HUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim AZE
GUA
SGP
BIH
JOR

GURBANALIYEV Emil
PASTOR  Emerson
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
POLETAN Tina
NABEEL Younis

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

15 278 18 APR 21:30 Quarterfinals Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) SENOL Ahmet TUR
ZOKIROV Jakhongir UZB BLUE RSC R2 2:26

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej BUL
KOR
IRL
SGP
RUS

KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KIM Jongjin
SADIE Duffy
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
KRUTASOV Sergei

8:10
8:10
8:10
9:10
9:10

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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