



**Session Results** 

## Session 11 B - Preliminaries SUN 18 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1 264	18 APR	18:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	GITIKA OSTAN Elisabeta		IND ROU	RED	RSC	R1 2	:19
				Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BIH TUR SGP	PASTOR EN POLETAN T CINAR Yasa ARNAGIREN BEKPENBE	ina ır NATHAN Va		
2 265	18 APR	18:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED	ZITOUNI Ambrine		FRA				
					BLUE	PRISCIANDARO Erika		ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	CRO	RAMAJ Naim	Judge 4:	TPE POL KOR	BEKPENBE CHIA CHAN DZIURGOT KIM Jongjin KRUTASOV	Lin Maciej	han	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3 266	18 APR	18:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	CHIPER Cristina GAJDOVA Veronika		MDA CZE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	JOR	NABEEL Younis	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GUA ISR SGP	SADIE Duffy PASTOR EI KURGINIAN ARNAGIREN GURBANAL	merson Artur NATHAN Va	dival	26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
4 267	18 APR	18:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	CAMILO BRAVO Camila Gabriel	la	COL IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur		RUS KAZ TPE	KIM Jongjin KRUTASOV BEKPENBE CHIA CHAN CINAR Yasa	TOV Bakytzl Lin	han	27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30
5 268	18 APR	19:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	SAGATOVA Assel SCHINTE Petronela Georgian	a	KAZ ROU	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	POL	DZIURGOT Maciej	Judge 2: Judge 3:	tur Gua Kor	RAMAJ Nair CINAR Yasa PASTOR Ei KIM Jongjin CHIA CHAN	ir merson		<b>30</b> :26 <b>30</b> :26 <b>30</b> :26 <b>30</b> :26 <b>30</b> :27
6 269	18 APR	19:15	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	MORADI ATASHGAH Farha ASKHAR Jandos	d	IRI MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	JOR AZE KOR	KURGINIAN NABEEL Yo GURBANAL KIM Jongjin ARNAGIREI	unis IYEV Emil	dival	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
7 270	18 APR	19:30	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	ASHALAEV Cheerav NASCIMENTO Luiz Henriqu	e	RUS BRA	RED	WP	5:0	
				Referee:	BIH	POLETAN Tina	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	GUA KAZ BUL	CHIA CHAN PASTOR EI BEKPENBE KAVAKLIEV DZIURGOT	merson TOV Bakytzl A Maria	han	30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27





**Session Results** 

## Session 11 B - Preliminaries SUN 18 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	271	18 APR	19:45	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	KAYA Cem PRIETO Piero		TUR ECU	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 2: Judge 3:	SGP CRO RUS	PASTOR E ARNAGIRE RAMAJ Nai KRUTASO\ CHIA CHAN	NATHAN Vao m / Sergei	dival	30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
9	272	18 APR	20:00	Preliminaries	Men's Welter (69kg)	RED BLUE	ABDULLAEV Alokhon URBAN Mateusz Daniel		UZB POL	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	AZE	GURBANALIYEV Emil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR JOR KOR	SADIE Duff KURGINIAN NABEEL Yo KIM Jongjin HANEVICS	Artur Dunis		<b>30:</b> 27 <b>30:</b> 27 <b>30:</b> 27 <b>30:</b> 27 <b>30:</b> 27
10	273	18 APR	20:15	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	NYSTEDT Nikita LIJESEVIC Petar		FIN MNE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	LAT	HANEVICS Leonids	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BUL POL KAZ	CINAR Yasa KAVAKLIEN DZIURGOT BEKPENBE CHIA CHAN	/A Maria Maciej TOV Bakytzł	nan	28:29 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28
11	274	18 APR	20:30	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	LEON SALGADO Brayan RAZMERITA Valeriu	1	CUB MDA	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	IRL	SADIE Duffy	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	GUA SGP AZE	KAVAKLIE\ PASTOR E ARNAGIRE GURBANAL RAMAJ Nai	merson NATHAN Vao JYEV Emil	dival	30:25 30:25 30:27 30:26 30:26
12	275	18 APR	20:45	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	VINIT	-	IND				
					Referee:	BLUE	DADAEV Delil KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH KOR ISR TPE	BLUE POLETAN T KIM Jongjin KURGINIAN CHIA CHAN NABEEL YO	I Artur I Lin	4:1	28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30
13	276	18 APR	21:00	Preliminaries	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MASALAU Andrei ABDULLAEV Shokhjakho	on	BLR UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHIA CHAN Lin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	POL TUR LAT	KIM Jongjin DZIURGOT CINAR Yasa HANEVICS PASTOR E	Maciej ar Leonids		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
14	277	18 APR	21:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	ONISHCHENKO Ivan KISS Levente		RUS HUN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:		RAMAJ Naim	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	AZE GUA SGP BIH	GURBANAL PASTOR E	LIYEV Emil merson NATHAN Vao Fina		28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30





**Session Results** 

## Session 11 B - Preliminaries SUN 18 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
15 278	18 APR	21:30	Quarterfinals	Men's Super Heavy (+91kg)	RED BLUE	SENOL Ahmet ZOKIROV Jakhongir		TUR UZB	BLUE	RSC	R2 2:26
				Referee:	POL	DZIURGOT Maciej	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR IRL SGP	KAVAKLIEV KIM Jongjin SADIE Duff ARNAGIRE KRUTASOV	y NATHAN Vad	8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10

Legend: Rn

RSC

Referee Stops Contest

WP

Win on Points